Results in the:

Final Results

Tri Meet 1
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Dual Meet 3
1st Place

2nd Place

AHS A; DHS A; CHS A

Canyon A

Mason Ketcherside

Jeremy Lawson
Gaige Brackett

Paden Mask
Myles Branmer

Amarillo A
Dawson Frye

Brennan Bonnette

Braydon Gilbert
Payton Ivie
Mason Selmon

Dumas A
Branton Hatley
Ty Bynum

Matthew Vasquez

Ethan Long
Mason Olivas

AHS B; RHS A
Amarillo B
Michael Chavez
Trenton Jones
Brax Hightower
Jaxon Anderson
Kooper Holman

Randall A
Jerry Montano
Price Killham
Ethan Woodall
Jayden Neese
Kris Jarmillo

333
78
91
89
87
79

341
82
WD
82
83
94

344
83
81
92
96
88

365
90
93
87
95

104

375
87
94
96

104
98

Dual Meet 4

Amarillo ISD Tri/Dual Meet
September 23, 2017
Tomahawk Course

Tri Meet 2 CHS B; BHS A; PDHS A
1st Place Borger A
Nolan Money

Daniel Gonzales

Austin Valdez

Alex Onsurez

Brayden Elrod

2nd Place Palo Duro A
Mason Schaef

Joaquin Granados

Noah Harris

Jeremy Sullivan

Queshon Johnson

3rd Place Caprock B
Isaac Gomez

Daniel Harmon

Jadon Vongkaysone

Sam Ruiz

Harley Davidson

CHS A; RRHS A
1st Place Caprock A
James Mares
Caden Ramos
Hugh Holland

Ethan Chism

Johnny Kiser

2nd Place River Road A
Cody Shipman

Tim Williams

Travis Brittian

David Brittian

Caden Hammons

Singles:
Tascosa Singles
Andrew Beggs
Max Muse

Vega Singles
Carson Grawunder
Rhett Blasingame

Dumas Singles
Mason Shockey
Michael Gross

Caprock Singles
Carrick Byrd

333
78
81
91
95
83

419
94
93

113

119

NS

548
145
145
132
142
129

449
112
121

99
17
139

491
103
124
129
135
158

105
110

82
87

88
108

155



